Gigabit Ethernet 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-T
with 1-Port 1000Base-X or 100/1000Base-X or
10/100/1000Base-T Uplink Managed CPE Switch
Features
▪Green Ethernet
    Comply with IEEE 802.3az standard. It allows HES-3109 to
provide high performance with minimum power
consumption

RJ-11
RJ-45
Order Information
Innovation to Your Needs
DS-S052-HES-3109_A02
HES-3109Switch
Optional Cable Tray Overview
* This is an overview of CTS HES series  and does not represent speci�c product details.
With optional cable tray (HES-FCT) Without cable tray
HES-FCT Fiber Cable Management Tray Unit For HES Series
Backup battery contecting
Fiber ports
CATV Fiber
Optional Cable Tray
(HES-FCT)
SUPPORT POWER SOURCE
Speed Type Connector Distance Speed Ports Power Type
HES-3109FC 1000 MM SC 550M 10/100/1000 8 External Power Adapter
HES-3109FC(SM-10/20/30/50/80) 1000 SM SC 10/20/30/50/80KM 10/100/1000 8 External Power Adapter
HES-3109W2A(SM-10/20/40) 1000 WDM SC 10/20/40KM 10/100/1000 8 External Power Adapter
HES-3109W2B(SM-10/20/40) 1000 WDM SC 10/20KM 10/100/1000 8 External Power Adapter
HES-3109W2A(SM-10/20)-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10/20KM 10/100/1000 8 External Power Adapter
HES-3109W2B(SM-10/20)-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10/20KM 10/100/1000 8 External Power Adapter
HES-3109SFP-DR 100/1000 SFP - - 10/100/1000 8 External Power Adapter
HES-3109TP - - - - 10/100/1000 9 External Power Adapter
HET-3109
MODEL
FIBER PORT TP PORT